Arvokilpailuranking: 2022

discipline gender
Spada Women's
yob rankingtype
2003 - 2010 Normal

T1 24.08.2022 Copenhagen
T2 10.09.2022 Porvoo
T3 24.09.2022 Turku

T4 08.10.2022 Helsinki
T5 15.10.2022 Helsinki
T6 05.11.2022 Helsinki
T7 12.11.2022 Turku

T8 03.12.2022 Laupheim
T9 17.12.2022 Burgos
T10 06.01.2023 Kuopio
T12 28.01.2023 Tampere

rank points initial name

ageclass category
u20 Individual
nationtype samepoints
Nation-only last result

Nordic Championships
Porvoon Masters ja kansallinen séila 2022
Kupittaa Tournament

calculated-on
04.02.2023. 20:43
transferred points

u20
u20
Senior

Nils Sjoblom Memorial + Team Tournament Senior

Habda Trophy
YM Juhlakilpailu
Turku Masters
Uhlmann-Cup
Ciudad de Burgos

u20
Senior
u20
u20
u20

Torni-Turnaus and Epee Team Tournament Senior

Tampere Masters

nation clubs

u20

yob T1 T2T3T4 T5T6 T7T8 T9 T10T12

1 97 o HAMALAINEN o\ £ Hyvinkadn Miekkailijat
Emma
2 665 0  UNDELLMoa o\ eq prickia Miehet
Ruut Maleena
3 5 0 :\I"O'E:A'LOVA FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
4 52 0 PULLA Lili FIN ES Habda Helsinki
5 465 0 NISKALA Viena FIN ES Habda Helsinki
6 44 0 PAK Sonja FIN  ES Espoon Miekkailijat
7 43 0 mIEaTHER”'L FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
8 375 0 OJALA Minea FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat
9 35 o KUSRATI FIN  KS Kalpaveljet
Milana
10 33 0 KUVAJA Veera FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
11 30 o  MONTONEN o\ Es Hyvinkadn Miekkailiat
Jaana
SHEVCHENKO FIN . . -
12 15 0 Vasilisa RUS ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
13 15 o  [REGUBOV o\ ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
Carol
14 10 o NUKHOVA o\ Es Espoon Miekkailijat
Kamilla
SHMIDT L . -
15 9 0 Elisabeth FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
16 7,5 0 SINIOJA Aino  FIN PS Oulun Miekkailuseura
17 6 0 PRONIN Lina FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
18 6 o AMBERLA o\ KsKalpaveljet
Eerika
19 0 0 IKONEN Hanna FIN IS Pyhéan Olavin Miekkailijat
20 O 0 '\RAIIJEJTINEN FIN IS Kuopion Miekkailuseura
21 0 IASIS;]UNNO FIN IS Kuopion Miekkailuseura
22 0 0 TAMMI Aliisa  FIN IS Kuopion Miekkailijat
23 0 0 LAARA Ella FIN  ES Espoon Miekkailijat

all-assigned-competitions

2006 4,5 25 157,525 20
200612 1516 6 7,50 10
2003 21 7,525 2,5

2006 108 100 9 15
20036 9 (0)6 6 756 (0) 6 (6)
2003 12 106 10 6
20040 10 6 6 0 (0) 15
2006 9 7515 6

2009 20 15

20050 150 0 9 0 9 (0) (0)

20040 20

2008

2003

2007

2009

2003
2005

2006
2007
2009

2004

2004
2007

10
6 9
9
10
7,5
6
6
0
0

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Nordic Championships Copenhagen DEN 24.08.2022 28.08.2022 U20 2 U20 NCH
2 Porvoon Masters jakansallinen o000 BN 10.00.202211.09.2022U20 2 Y20
saila 2022 Masters
3 Kupittaa Tournament Turku FIN  24.09.2022 24.09.2022 Senior 2 Sat WC
4 Nils Sjoblom Memorial jakalvan .y EIN 08.10.2022 09.10.2022 Senior 2 National
joukkueliiga
5 Habda Trophy Helsinki FIN  15.10.2022 16.10.2022 U20 2 u20
Masters
6 YM Juhlakilpailu Helsinki FIN  05.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior 2 National
7 Turku Masters Turku FIN 12.11.2022 13.11.2022 U20 2 u20
Masters
8 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER 03.12.2022 04.12.2022 U20 2 u20wcC

1/2



9

10
11
12
13

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Ciudad de Burgos
Torni-Turnaus ja kalvan
joukkuekilpailu

Alpe Adria

Tampere Masters

World Cup

office@fencing-pentathlon.fi

Burgos
Kuopio
Udine
Tampere

Istanbul

ESP
FIN
ITA
FIN
TUR

17.12.2022 18.12.2022 U20
06.01.2023 07.01.2023 Senior
06.01.2023 08.01.2023 U20
28.01.2023 29.01.2023 U20
04.02.2023 05.02.2023 U20

N N NN

u20wcC
National

u20wcC
u20

Masters
u20wcC

212



